
AMFA Local 32 

Denver Shop Representatives 

A&P/GSE @ DEN 

Brett Palmer Area Rep  brettnsandra@yahoo.com 

Holden Dress AMT  holden.dress@outlook.com 

Brian Easter AMT  easter737@gmail.com 

Jeremy Hobbs AMT  porch_f@yahoo.com 

Daniel Deskin AMT danieldeskins@yahoo.com 

David Petros AMT  swapetros@gmail.com 

Will Douglas AMT williamdouglass247@yahoo.com 

Randy Wilson AMT  rwilson555@msn.com 

Greg Hann GSE Cooter99@juno.com 

Robert Wooster GSE airmech737@gmail.com 

 

Las Vegas Shop Representatives 

A&P/GSE @ LAS 

Duane Mendez Area Rep  spadedice@gmail.com 

Rob Skibinski AMT  rws24637@yahoo.com 

Phil Pellowski AMT   

Curt Turner AMT  curtw164@cox.net 
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LAX Shop Representatives 

A&P/GSE @ LAX 

Ray Hodge Area Rep  raymond_hodge@att.net 

Troy Williamson AMT  Twilli101@aol.com 

John Diciaccio AMT  jetsurgn@yahoo.com 

James Anderson AMT  htrdmx55@yahoo.com 

Mike Johnson AMT   

Jom Khamlaksana AMT  khamlaksana@hotmail.com 

Richard Castillo GSE  swamech64@att.net  

   

OAK Shop Representatives 

A&P/GSE @ OAK 

Noah Crill Area REP.  noahcrill@comcast.net 

Rob Stemen AMT   zridingfast@hotmail.com  

 Phoenix Shop Representatives 

A&P/GSE @ PHX 

Fred Bishop Area Rep  fredbishop2@cox.net 

Chuck Nessel AMT  gydmx@hotmail.com 

George Edmonson AMT  gforce1415@gmail.com.com 

Frank Amore AMT fjaamfa32pres@gmail.com 

Mike Mutsaers AMT  mmutsaers1@yahoo.com 

Robert Rose AMT  airrose1@hotmail.com 

Cameron Colcord GSE  ccolcord13@gmail.com 

Sacramento Shop Representatives 

A&P @SMF 

Paulo Martins AMT pmartins737@gmail.com 

 

APP. Tech’s @ PHX 

Dent Moore Area Rep  cecildentmoore@gmail.com 
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